
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 1056-24

 

 

Agenda Date: 12/03/2024 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 2024209 - Racine Fuel Depot Upgrades 

 

Resolved, that Contract 2024209 - Racine Fuel Depot Upgrades, is awarded to M & M Mid-

Valley Supply in the amount of $649,502.10, along with its Alternate Bid 2 in the amount of 

$20,000.00, making the total $669,502.10, it being the lowest, responsive bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Account 45040 57110. 


